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Sat, Jan 11 3:30-6:30 pm, 6:30 - 7:15 pm Costume Measurements 
Sun, Jan 12 3:00-6:00 pm  
 
Sat, Jan 18 1:30-500 pm NT Live presents A Midsummer Night’s Dream at STC 
Sun, Jan 19 3:00-6:00 pm  Block scenes 1.2 (Shakespeare Ensemble Audition #1: 7-9) 
Mon, Jan 20 4:00-7:00 pm Possible Makeup  (Shakespeare Troupe Audition #1: 10-3)  
 
Sat, Jan 25 3:30-6:30 pm Block scenes 1.1 
Sun, Jan 26 3:00-6:00 pm Block scenes 2.1 
 
Sat, Feb 1 3:30-6:30 pm 
Sun, Feb 2 3:00-6:00 pm 
 
Sat, Feb 8 3:30-6:30 pm 
Sun, Feb 9 3:00-6:00 pm 
 
Sat, Feb, 15 2:30 - 3:30 pm Costume Fittings, 3:30-6:30 pm 
Sun, Feb 16 3:00-6:00 pm    (Shakespeare Ensemble Audition #2: 7-9) 
Mon, Feb 17 4:00-7:00 pm Possible Makeup (Shakespeare Troupe Audition #2: 10-3)  
 
Sat, Feb 22 3:30-6:30 pm 
Sun, Feb 23 3:00-6:00 pm 
 
Sat, Feb 29 3:30-6:30 pm 
Sun, Mar 1 3:00-6:00 pm 
 
Sat, Mar 7 3:00-9:00 pm   TECH Note time change.   
Sun, Mar 8 3:00-9:00 pm   TECH Note time change.     
 

Fri, Mar 13   7:00-10:30 pm   FINAL DRESS    
Sat, Mar 14***-5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #1 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Mar 15***4:00 call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (7 pm), open to the public 
 

Fri, Mar 20 7:00-10:00 pm  Pick-up rehearsal    
Sat, Mar 21*** 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Mar 22*** 4:00 call; PERFORMANCE #4 at Tysons (7 pm), open to the public 
  


